Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse

Seaside, CA

MWC Champ
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

1 2 Team Scores

1 1 New Mexico 301 297 598 +22
T2 2 TCU 305 302 607 +31
T2 3 Brigham Young Univ. 305 313 618 +42
4 4 UNLV 306 314 620 +44
7 5 Colorado State Univ. 314 307 621 +45
5 6 Wyoming, U. of 309 317 626 +50
6 7 San Diego State Univ 312 315 627 +51

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

1
T5
2
T8
T8
T5
T3
T5
T3
T13
T13
T10
T20
T10
T23
T16
T16
T31
T20
T26
T20
T26
T31
T23
T16
T13
T23
T10
T16
T26
T26
T26
33
35
34

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T3
6

7

8

9
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
29
30
T31
T31
33
34
35

Player

Jonelle Martinez
Jodi Ewart
Therese Koelbaek
Rebecca Hellbom
Brooke Beeler
Britney Choy
Jade Bollinger
Malin Enarsson
Brianna Espinoza
Rachel Raastad
Valentine Derrey
Natalia Jimenez
Petra Cole
Maggie Yuan
Kasey Claussen
Alejandra Guacaneme
Morgan Grantham
Melissa Martin
Kristen Schelling
Mikaela Backstedt
Stefanie Ferguson
Allyson Ferguson
Natalie Stone
Juanita Rico
Molly Black
Natasha Krishna
Sara Romero
Prisela Campbell
Stephanie Arcala
Sarah Fogerty
Heather Wilson
Bethany Glassford
Shayla Forsey
Maki Kamimura
Jenna Zamprelli

Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse
Seaside, CA
MWC Champ

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Team

Wyoming, U. of

New Mexico

UNLV

New Mexico

TCU

New Mexico

Brigham Young Univ.
San Diego State Univ
Colorado State Univ.
TCU

TCU

Brigham Young Univ.
San Diego State Univ
Brigham Young Univ.
Colorado State Univ.
UNLV

New Mexico
Colorado State Univ.
UNLV

New Mexico
Colorado State Univ.
TCU

Colorado State Univ.
Wyoming, U. of
Wyoming, U. of
UNLV

Brigham Young Univ.
TCU

San Diego State Univ
Wyoming, U. of

San Diego State Univ
UNLV

Brigham Young Univ.
San Diego State Univ
Wyoming, U. of

70
74
72
75
75
74
73
74
73
77
77
76
79
76
80
78
78
82
79
81
79
81
82
80
78
77
80
76
78
81
81
81
83
88
85

75
73
76
73
73
75
77
7
79
76
76
77
76
79
76
78
78
75
78
76
79
77
7
79
81
82
80
84
83
82
83
83
82
79
83

Scores

145
147
148
148
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
153
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
163
164
164
165
167
168

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+1
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+9
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+19
+20
+20
+21
+23
+24



Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse

Seaside, CA

MWC Champ
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 New Mexico +22 301 297 598 2 TCU +31 305 302 607 3 Brigham Young Univ. +42 305 313 618

2 Jodi Ewart +3 74 73 147 T3 Brooke Beeler +4 75 73 148 7 Jade Bollinger +6 73 77 150

T3 Rebecca Hellbom +4 75 73 148 T10 Rachel Raastad +9 77 76 153 T10 Natalia Jimenez +9 76 77 153

6 Britney Choy +5 74 75 149 T10 Valentine Derrey +9 77 76 153 T13 Maggie Yuan +11 76 79 155

T15 Morgan Grantham +12 78 78 156 T21 Allyson Ferguson +14 81 77 158 T27 Sara Romero +16 80 80 160

T18 Mikaela Backstedt +13 81 76 157 T27 Prisela Campbell +16 76 84 160 33 Shayla Forsey +21 83 82 165

4 UNLV +44 306 314 620 5 Colorado State Univ. +45 314 307 621 6 Wyoming, U. of +50 309 317 626

=

T3 Therese Koelbaek +4 72 76 148 9 Brianna Espinoza +8 73 79 152 1 Jonelle Martinez +1 70 75 145

T15 Alejandra Guacaneme +12 78 78 156 T15 Kasey Claussen +12 80 76 156 T23 Juanita Rico +15 80 79 159

T18 Kristen Schelling +13 79 78 157 T18 Melissa Martin +13 82 75 157 T23 Molly Black +15 78 81 159

T23 Natasha Krishna +15 7 82 159 T21 Stefanie Ferguson +14 79 79 158 30 Sarah Fogerty +19 81 82 163

T31 Bethany Glassford +20 81 83 164 T23 Natalie Stone +15 82 77 159 35 Jenna Zamprelli +24 85 83 168
7 San Diego State Univ +51 312 315 627
8 Malin Enarsson +7 74 77 151
T13 Petra Cole +11 79 76 155
29 Stephanie Arcala +17 78 83 161
T31 Heather Wilson +20 81 83 164
34 Maki Kamimura +23 88 79 167

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2009, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




