

Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse
Seaside, CA
MWC Champ
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

1	2	Team	Scores			
1	1	New Mexico	301	297	598	+22
T2	2	TCU	305	302	607	+31
T2	3	Brigham Young Univ.	305	313	618	+42
4	4	UNLV	306	314	620	+44
7	5	Colorado State Univ.	314	307	621	+45
5	6	Wyoming, U. of	309	317	626	+50
6	7	San Diego State Univ	312	315	627	+51

Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse
Seaside, CA
MWC Champ
Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
1	1	Jonelle Martinez	Wyoming, U. of	70	75	145	+1
T5	2	Jodi Ewart	New Mexico	74	73	147	+3
2	T3	Therese Koelbaek	UNLV	72	76	148	+4
T8	T3	Rebecca Hellbom	New Mexico	75	73	148	+4
T8	T3	Brooke Beeler	TCU	75	73	148	+4
T5	6	Britney Choy	New Mexico	74	75	149	+5
T3	7	Jade Bollinger	Brigham Young Univ.	73	77	150	+6
T5	8	Malin Enarsson	San Diego State Univ	74	77	151	+7
T3	9	Brianna Espinoza	Colorado State Univ.	73	79	152	+8
T13	T10	Rachel Raastad	TCU	77	76	153	+9
T13	T10	Valentine Derrey	TCU	77	76	153	+9
T10	T10	Natalia Jimenez	Brigham Young Univ.	76	77	153	+9
T20	T13	Petra Cole	San Diego State Univ	79	76	155	+11
T10	T13	Maggie Yuan	Brigham Young Univ.	76	79	155	+11
T23	T15	Kasey Claussen	Colorado State Univ.	80	76	156	+12
T16	T15	Alejandra Guacaneme	UNLV	78	78	156	+12
T16	T15	Morgan Grantham	New Mexico	78	78	156	+12
T31	T18	Melissa Martin	Colorado State Univ.	82	75	157	+13
T20	T18	Kristen Schelling	UNLV	79	78	157	+13
T26	T18	Mikaela Backstedt	New Mexico	81	76	157	+13
T20	T21	Stefanie Ferguson	Colorado State Univ.	79	79	158	+14
T26	T21	Allyson Ferguson	TCU	81	77	158	+14
T31	T23	Natalie Stone	Colorado State Univ.	82	77	159	+15
T23	T23	Juanita Rico	Wyoming, U. of	80	79	159	+15
T16	T23	Molly Black	Wyoming, U. of	78	81	159	+15
T13	T23	Natasha Krishna	UNLV	77	82	159	+15
T23	T27	Sara Romero	Brigham Young Univ.	80	80	160	+16
T10	T27	Prisela Campbell	TCU	76	84	160	+16
T16	29	Stephanie Arcala	San Diego State Univ	78	83	161	+17
T26	30	Sarah Fogerty	Wyoming, U. of	81	82	163	+19
T26	T31	Heather Wilson	San Diego State Univ	81	83	164	+20
T26	T31	Bethany Glassford	UNLV	81	83	164	+20
33	33	Shayla Forsey	Brigham Young Univ.	83	82	165	+21
35	34	Maki Kamimura	San Diego State Univ	88	79	167	+23
34	35	Jenna Zamprelli	Wyoming, U. of	85	83	168	+24

Mountain West Women's Conf. Champ

Black Horse
Seaside, CA
MWC Champ

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 18

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 New Mexico				
	+22	301	297	598
2	Jodi Ewart	+3	74	73 147
T3	Rebecca Hellbom	+4	75	73 148
6	Britney Choy	+5	74	75 149
T15	Morgan Grantham	+12	78	78 156
T18	Mikaela Backstedt	+13	81	76 157

2 TCU				
	+31	305	302	607
T3	Brooke Beeler	+4	75	73 148
T10	Rachel Raastad	+9	77	76 153
T10	Valentine Derrey	+9	77	76 153
T21	Allyson Ferguson	+14	81	77 158
T27	Prisela Campbell	+16	76	84 160

3 Brigham Young Univ.				
	+42	305	313	618
7	Jade Bollinger	+6	73	77 150
T10	Natalia Jimenez	+9	76	77 153
T13	Maggie Yuan	+11	76	79 155
T27	Sara Romero	+16	80	80 160
33	Shayla Forsey	+21	83	82 165

4 UNLV				
	+44	306	314	620
T3	Therese Koelbaek	+4	72	76 148
T15	Alejandra Guacaneme	+12	78	78 156
T18	Kristen Schelling	+13	79	78 157
T23	Natasha Krishna	+15	77	82 159
T31	Bethany Glassford	+20	81	83 164

5 Colorado State Univ.				
	+45	314	307	621
9	Brianna Espinoza	+8	73	79 152
T15	Kasey Claussen	+12	80	76 156
T18	Melissa Martin	+13	82	75 157
T21	Stefanie Ferguson	+14	79	79 158
T23	Natalie Stone	+15	82	77 159

6 Wyoming, U. of				
	+50	309	317	626
1	Jonelle Martinez	+1	70	75 145
T23	Juanita Rico	+15	80	79 159
T23	Molly Black	+15	78	81 159
30	Sarah Fogerty	+19	81	82 163
35	Jenna Zamprelli	+24	85	83 168

7 San Diego State Univ				
	+51	312	315	627
8	Malin Enarsson	+7	74	77 151
T13	Petra Cole	+11	79	76 155
29	Stephanie Arcala	+17	78	83 161
T31	Heather Wilson	+20	81	83 164
34	Maki Kamimura	+23	88	79 167